
SNo. 

1. 

4. 

6 

S 

9. 

10 

12. 
13 
14 

15 
16. 

7 

18 
19. 

20 

21 

23 

24 

26 

27 

(Pre & After of Exam) 
Admission convincing( 12") 

Admision Started 
Guest Lecture 

Sesion started 
Guest Lecture 

Orientation Programme & Welcome Party 

Plantation Programme 
Independence day 
Sadbhavana diwas 

National Sport's Day 

Teacher's dav 

International Literacy Day 
International Conference On National Education Policy in India 

NSS Day 

Hindi Diwas (Essay Writing Competition) 
Swachhata hi Seva abhiyan 

Meri Mati Mera Desh: 
(Amrit Kalash Yatra) 

Gandhi Jayanti(Quiz Competition ) 

One Day Work Shop: 

E-Mail ld: -sVmmcollege.roopangarh(@ gmail.com 

Dandiva party 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Blood Donate Camp 

(Financial Education and Cyber Crime) 

Educational Tour 

Activity 

Children's Day 
World Aids Day 
Intermal Exam 

Youth Festival 2023-24 

May, June 

June 

5 June, 2023 

July 2023 
20 July, 2023 

| August, 2023 
12 August, 2023 

HgN:9314618091 

15 August, 2023 
21 August, 2023 

Month 

29 August, 2023 

S September, 2023 
$-6 September, 2023 
8 September, 2023 
14 September, 2023 
15 September, 2023 To 
02 October, 2023 
24 September, 2023 
2 October, 2023 
6 October, 2023 

14October, 2023 

19 October, 2023 
27 October, 2023 
1-5 November, 2023 

12 January 

14 November, 2023 
I December 2023 

December Last Week 

13 January 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

Remark 

According to University Rule 

According to University Rule 

According to University 
Order 

12 Junuary to 18 January 

Extempore Competition 
Debate & Rangoli 
Competition 
Fancy Dress Competition 
Salad Decoration Competilion 
& Sports 
Food without Fire 
Competition & Sports 
Sports Competition 
Singing and Dance 
Competition & Prize 
Ceremony 
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28 
29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

34. 

S.No. 

1 

2. 
3. 
4 

5. 

Republic Day 
Shaheed diwas 
Basant Panchmi 
Internal test 

Farewell Party 
Practical examination 
Main examination 

Orientation Program 
1 One Day Camp 

2nd One Day Camp 
3rd One Day Camp 
7 Days Camp 

aArT, VEAGAT Ts, 4G, u-305814 
E-Mail Id: - svmmcollege.roopangarh @gmail.com 

HAIST:9314618091 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Activity 

NSS 

26 January, 2024 
30 January, 2024 
24 February, 2024 

Last week in the according to 
syllabus completed 
February (Proposed) 
According to University Order 
According to University Order 

Month 

17 August, 2023 
22 July, 2023 
23 September, 2023 
March, 2024 
February, 2024 

Remark 

According To NSS 
Circular 
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